Total aggregate giving 2009 - 2016

Member Dissolution Percentage Amount Paid
Amy Dunlea 0.37% $150.00
Amy Potts 18.03% $7,256.44
Amy Scully 1.12% $450.00
Ann Rose 8.87% $3,570.00
Anna Jane McCormick 0.06% $25.00
Anna Lacke 1.52% $610.00
Anne Williams 0.06% $25.00
Beth Owens 0.98% $396.00
Betsy Taylor 4.22% $1,700.00
Bill Chumley 0.12% $50.00
Corey S. Payne 0.12% $50.00
Cyndy Hudgins 1.49% $600.00
Cynthia Young 1.49% $600.00
D. Corey Payne 0.37% $150.00
David Hudgins 1.24% $500.00
David Rose 4.72% $1,900.00
Donna Shuman 1.62% $650.00
Doug Perkins 2.98% $1,200.00
Drew Albenesius 0.37% $150.00
Drew Westphal 1.12% $450.00
Emily Cummins 0.06% $25.00
Evan Lacke 5.22% $2,100.00
Gene Payne 10.19% $4,100.00
Greg Perkins 1.24% $500.00
Jay Owens 0.37% $150.00
Jenni Woelke 0.81% $325.00
Jessica Payne 0.19% $75.00
Jim Watts 0.50% $200.00
John Taylor 0.75% $300.00
Judy Breckenridge 2.98% $1,200.00
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Member
Kathryn Watts
Lara Wilson
Laura Torres
Laurie Rice
Laurie Tansey
Linda Westphal
Lori Westphal
Margaret Schneider
Martha Albenesius
Mary Cooper
Matt Owens
Meg Schroeder
Mike Perkins
Mike Stockwell
Myles Peck
Nancy Dressel
Peggy Chumley
Steve Lipton
Tara Stockwell
Taylor Peck
Tim Westphal

Will Albenesius

Dissolution Percentage
1.12%
1.55%
2.17%
1.12%
0.56%
1.49%
2.36%
0.25%
0.75%
0.06%
0.75%
0.99%
6.67%
1.37%
0.06%
0.75%
1.12%
1.99%
0.37%
0.06%
0.87%
0.37%

Grand Total: $40,239.44

Amount Paid

$450.00
$622.00
$875.00
$450.00
$225.00
$600.00
$950.00
$100.00
$300.00
$25.00
$300.00
$400.00
$2,685.00
$550.00
$25.00
$300.00
$450.00
$800.00
$150.00
$25.00
$350.00
$150.00
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