TAG

Total aggregate giving 2009 - 2016

Member	Dissolution Percentage	Amount Paid
Amy Dunlea	0.37%	\$150.00
Amy Potts	18.03%	\$7,256.44
Amy Scully	1.12%	\$450.00
Ann Rose	8.87%	\$3,570.00
Anna Jane McCormick	0.06%	\$25.00
Anna Lacke	1.52%	\$610.00
Anne Williams	0.06%	\$25.00
Beth Owens	0.98%	\$396.00
Betsy Taylor	4.22%	\$1,700.00
Bill Chumley	0.12%	\$50.00
Corey S. Payne	0.12%	\$50.00
Cyndy Hudgins	1.49%	\$600.00
Cynthia Young	1.49%	\$600.00
D. Corey Payne	0.37%	\$150.00
David Hudgins	1.24%	\$500.00
David Rose	4.72%	\$1,900.00
Donna Shuman	1.62%	\$650.00
Doug Perkins	2.98%	\$1,200.00
Drew Albenesius	0.37%	\$150.00
Drew Westphal	1.12%	\$450.00
Emily Cummins	0.06%	\$25.00
Evan Lacke	5.22%	\$2,100.00
Gene Payne	10.19%	\$4,100.00
Greg Perkins	1.24%	\$500.00
Jay Owens	0.37%	\$150.00
Jenni Woelke	0.81%	\$325.00
Jessica Payne	0.19%	\$75.00
Jim Watts	0.50%	\$200.00
John Taylor	0.75%	\$300.00
Judy Breckenridge	2.98%	\$1,200.00

Member	Dissolution Percentage	Amount Paid
Kathryn Watts	1.12%	\$450.00
Lara Wilson	1.55%	\$622.00
Laura Torres	2.17%	\$875.00
Laurie Rice	1.12%	\$450.00
Laurie Tansey	0.56%	\$225.00
Linda Westphal	1.49%	\$600.00
Lori Westphal	2.36%	\$950.00
Margaret Schneider	0.25%	\$100.00
Martha Albenesius	0.75%	\$300.00
Mary Cooper	0.06%	\$25.00
Matt Owens	0.75%	\$300.00
Meg Schroeder	0.99%	\$400.00
Mike Perkins	6.67%	\$2,685.00
Mike Stockwell	1.37%	\$550.00
Myles Peck	0.06%	\$25.00
Nancy Dressel	0.75%	\$300.00
Peggy Chumley	1.12%	\$450.00
Steve Lipton	1.99%	\$800.00
Tara Stockwell	0.37%	\$150.00
Taylor Peck	0.06%	\$25.00
Tim Westphal	0.87%	\$350.00
Will Albenesius	0.37%	\$150.00

Grand Total: \$40,239.44